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Cto. Galego de Natación Alevín de Inverno
Lugo, Fluvial, 10-11/02/2024. P25 Elec.

Prueba 35 Masc., 200m Braza Alevín Masculino
11/02/2024 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

Alevín Masculino

1. RODRIGUEZ JUSTO, Pedro 11 RIASBAIXAS 2:58.09 19.00
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:25.18 45.94 150m: 2:13.23 48.05 200m: 2:58.09 44.86

2. PEREIRA URGAL, Enrique 11 GALAICO 2:59.49 16.00
50m: 39.79 39.79 100m: 1:24.96 45.17 150m: 2:12.43 47.47 200m: 2:59.49 47.06

3. PREGO GROBA, Xian 11 PONTEAREAS 3:02.78 14.00
50m: 41.29 41.29 100m: 1:28.57 47.28 150m: 2:15.99 47.42 200m: 3:02.78 46.79

4. LAZARE LOPEZ, Hugo 12 PORTAMIÑA 3:12.27 13.00
50m: 43.06 43.06 100m: 1:33.03 49.97 150m: 2:23.25 50.22 200m: 3:12.27 49.02

5. PIÑA CONSUEGRA, Hugo 12 RIASBAIXAS 3:14.90 12.00
50m: 44.62 44.62 100m: 1:34.68 50.06 150m: 2:24.68 50.00 200m: 3:14.90 50.22

6. PARDO FERNANDEZ, Eric 11 FLUVIAL 3:15.13 11.00
50m: 44.88 44.88 100m: 1:34.87 49.99 150m: 2:25.92 51.05 200m: 3:15.13 49.21

7. LUACES CHAN, Ramon 11 CASINOC 3:23.84 10.00
50m: 44.86 44.86 100m: 1:36.91 52.05 150m: 2:31.00 54.09 200m: 3:23.84 52.84

8. DEL MORAL ARBELO, Martín 12 NFERROL 3:25.27 9.00
50m: 47.68 47.68 100m: 1:40.37 52.69 150m: 2:33.08 52.71 200m: 3:25.27 52.19

9. HERNÁNDEZ FIGUEROA, Bertrand 11 NFERROL 3:26.18 8.00
50m: 49.05 49.05 100m: 1:42.28 53.23 150m: 2:36.51 54.23 200m: 3:26.18 49.67

10. RODRIGUEZ POMBO, Martin 11 MONFORTE 3:30.19 -
50m: 46.72 46.72 100m: 1:40.86 54.14 150m: 2:35.49 54.63 200m: 3:30.19 54.70

11. VEIGA BOUZA, Gabriel 12 NFERROL 3:30.51 -
50m: 49.37 49.37 100m: 1:43.18 53.81 150m: 2:38.17 54.99 200m: 3:30.51 52.34

12. BERNARDEZ VAZQUEZ, Xandre 11 RIASBAIXAS 3:31.26 -
50m: 45.21 45.21 100m: 1:41.51 56.30 150m: 2:36.46 54.95 200m: 3:31.26 54.80

13. MENDEZ GUERRA, Pablo 12 POURENSE 3:31.56 7.00
50m: 48.64 48.64 100m: 1:43.17 54.53 150m: 2:38.78 55.61 200m: 3:31.56 52.78

14. RODRIGUEZ COTROFE, jorge 12 CULLEREDO 3:34.92 6.00
50m: 49.43 49.43 100m: 1:45.72 56.29 150m: 2:40.77 55.05 200m: 3:34.92 54.15

DSQ POMBO HATVANI, Istvan 12 NCORUÑA -
Viraxe regular

12 años

1. LAZARE LOPEZ, Hugo 12 PORTAMIÑA 3:12.27 13.00
50m: 43.06 43.06 100m: 1:33.03 49.97 150m: 2:23.25 50.22 200m: 3:12.27 49.02

2. PIÑA CONSUEGRA, Hugo 12 RIASBAIXAS 3:14.90 12.00
50m: 44.62 44.62 100m: 1:34.68 50.06 150m: 2:24.68 50.00 200m: 3:14.90 50.22

3. DEL MORAL ARBELO, Martín 12 NFERROL 3:25.27 9.00
50m: 47.68 47.68 100m: 1:40.37 52.69 150m: 2:33.08 52.71 200m: 3:25.27 52.19

4. VEIGA BOUZA, Gabriel 12 NFERROL 3:30.51 -
50m: 49.37 49.37 100m: 1:43.18 53.81 150m: 2:38.17 54.99 200m: 3:30.51 52.34

5. MENDEZ GUERRA, Pablo 12 POURENSE 3:31.56 7.00
50m: 48.64 48.64 100m: 1:43.17 54.53 150m: 2:38.78 55.61 200m: 3:31.56 52.78
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Cto. Galego de Natación Alevín de Inverno
Lugo, Fluvial, 10-11/02/2024. P25 Elec.

Prueba 35, Masc., 200m Braza, 12 años

Clasificación AN Tiempo

6. RODRIGUEZ COTROFE, jorge 12 CULLEREDO 3:34.92 6.00
50m: 49.43 49.43 100m: 1:45.72 56.29 150m: 2:40.77 55.05 200m: 3:34.92 54.15

DSQ POMBO HATVANI, Istvan 12 NCORUÑA -
Viraxe regular

13 años

1. RODRIGUEZ JUSTO, Pedro 11 RIASBAIXAS 2:58.09 19.00
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:25.18 45.94 150m: 2:13.23 48.05 200m: 2:58.09 44.86

2. PEREIRA URGAL, Enrique 11 GALAICO 2:59.49 16.00
50m: 39.79 39.79 100m: 1:24.96 45.17 150m: 2:12.43 47.47 200m: 2:59.49 47.06

3. PREGO GROBA, Xian 11 PONTEAREAS 3:02.78 14.00
50m: 41.29 41.29 100m: 1:28.57 47.28 150m: 2:15.99 47.42 200m: 3:02.78 46.79

4. PARDO FERNANDEZ, Eric 11 FLUVIAL 3:15.13 11.00
50m: 44.88 44.88 100m: 1:34.87 49.99 150m: 2:25.92 51.05 200m: 3:15.13 49.21

5. LUACES CHAN, Ramon 11 CASINOC 3:23.84 10.00
50m: 44.86 44.86 100m: 1:36.91 52.05 150m: 2:31.00 54.09 200m: 3:23.84 52.84

6. HERNÁNDEZ FIGUEROA, Bertrand 11 NFERROL 3:26.18 8.00
50m: 49.05 49.05 100m: 1:42.28 53.23 150m: 2:36.51 54.23 200m: 3:26.18 49.67

7. RODRIGUEZ POMBO, Martin 11 MONFORTE 3:30.19 -
50m: 46.72 46.72 100m: 1:40.86 54.14 150m: 2:35.49 54.63 200m: 3:30.19 54.70

8. BERNARDEZ VAZQUEZ, Xandre 11 RIASBAIXAS 3:31.26 -
50m: 45.21 45.21 100m: 1:41.51 56.30 150m: 2:36.46 54.95 200m: 3:31.26 54.80


